
Total Estimated 

Contract Cost:

Performance 

Period

Total Fee Paid 

FY2009 $0

FY2010 $34,660,005

FY2011 $30,916,500

FY2012 $32,071,600

FY2013 $29,742,886

FY2014 $0

FY2015

FY2016

FY2017

Cumulative Fee 

Paid

$127,390,991

Contract Number:

Fee Available

Contract Period:

Contract Type: Cost Plus Award Fee

$4,104,318,749

$28,500,000

$31,597,837

$0

$39,171,018

$32,871,600

EM Contractor Fee 

Site: Savannah River Site Office - Aiken, SC

Contract Name: Liquid Waste Processing Contract

September 2014

Savannah River Remediation LLC

DE-AC09-09SR22505

Fee Information

$31,370,000

Maximum Fee 

$0Minimum Fee 

Contractor:

$252,962,093 

July 2009 - June 2017

 1


